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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Fanger2012

Pacific West
9.250 9.900 9.1759.525 37.850

1 1 2 3 1

1

Madison Mamola2003

Airborne

9.000 9.300 9.3759.625 37.300

2 7 1 2 2

2

Miranda McShea2018

Twisters

8.700 9.600 9.0009.200 36.500

8 3 6T 4 3

3

Kylie Katsuyoshi2002

Airborne

8.575 9.425 9.4259.025 36.450

10 5 10T 1 4

4

Elise Haugerud2014

San Mateo

8.925 9.725 8.6758.575 35.900

3 2 15 6* 5T

5T

Laila Abdulkader2001

Airborne

8.625 9.350 8.6759.250 35.900

9 6 5 6* 5T

5T

Jessica Carter2010

Gold Star

8.300 9.450 8.6259.400 35.775

17 4 3 8 7T

7T

Nichole Lim2016

Top Flight

8.800 9.250 8.5259.200 35.775

6 8T 6T 10 7T

7T

Emily Balicanta2008

California Gym Acad.

8.825 8.975 8.5759.125 35.500

5 15 8 9 9

9

Isabella Paloma2017

Top Flight

8.750 8.675 8.7009.275 35.400

7 17 4 5 10

10

Isabella Baldacci2009

Edge

8.525 9.250 8.4009.025 35.200

11 8T 10T 12 11

11

Emma Gable2006

Bay Island

8.400 9.225 8.4258.925 34.975

14T 10 13 11 12

12

Labonita Ghose2004

Bay Aerials

8.500 9.125 8.2259.075 34.925

12 11T 9 14 13

13

Elizabeth Webb2013

Redwood Empire

8.400 9.125 8.0008.950 34.475

14T 11T 12 16 14

14

Anna Elise Wong2011

Marin Elite

8.450 9.125 8.2008.425 34.200

13 11T 16 15 15

15

Sabine Moufarrej2005

Bay Aerials

8.900 9.100 7.9508.200 34.150

4 14 18 17 16

16

Mia Pastrone2015

Santa Cruz

8.400 8.950 8.3508.300 34.000

14T 16 17 13 17

17

Amanda Fordahl2007

Black Diamond

8.025 7.600 7.8508.825 32.300

18 18 14 18 18

18
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Sachi Abe2110

Pacific West

9.000 9.675 9.4759.600 37.750
5 3 1 1 1

1

Amy Lopez2108

GymStars-Modesto
9.100 9.925 9.0509.475 37.550

1T 1 2T 6T 2

2

Jenna Schreiber2111

Pacific West

9.075 9.725 9.1509.475 37.425

3T 2 2T 4T 3

3

Rosie Paltridge2112

Peninsula
9.100 8.925 9.3509.125 36.500

1T 10 8 2 4

4

Tess Callan2114

Twisters

8.850 9.450 8.8009.100 36.200

8 4 9 9T 5

5

Jaala Downes2117

West Coast

8.750 9.225 9.1508.850 35.975

10 7 13 4T 6

6

Olivia Johnson2107

Golden Bear

8.575 8.900 9.1759.175 35.825

11 11 5 3 7

7

Emily Campbell2103

Champion

8.950 9.100 8.6009.150 35.800

6 9 6T 16 8

8

Meilani Parks2102

Bay Aerials

9.075 9.425 8.7008.475 35.675

3T 5 17 14 9

9

Brianna Londeree2104

Edge

8.450 9.350 8.7509.000 35.550

12T 6 10T 12T 10

10

Kylie Pero2101

Aerials

8.925 8.550 9.0509.000 35.525

7 13 10T 6T 11

11

Sophie Harger2113

Technique

8.450 8.850 8.7759.225 35.300

12T 12 4 11 12

12

Hannah Emmons2105

Fox

8.775 9.200 8.6508.650 35.275

9 8 15 15 13

13

Grace Rydjord2106

Fox

8.050 8.300 9.0009.150 34.500

16 15T 6T 8 14

14

Rachel Goldberg2109

Luna

8.400 7.650 8.8008.700 33.550

14 17 14 9T 15

15

Grace Austin2115

USA Elite

7.750 8.300 8.7508.575 33.375

17 15T 16 12T 16

16

Emily Qualle2116

USA Elite

8.300 8.475 7.5008.950 33.225

15 14 12 17 17

17
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Amaya Troy2202

Airborne
9.275 9.625 9.4509.650 38.000

1 1 1 1 1

1

Serena Chan2211

Edge

8.850 9.600 8.9509.275 36.675

4 2 2 3 2

2

Quyen Ebojo2216

Pacific West

9.150 8.925 9.3008.875 36.250

2 11 8 2 3

3

Caitlin Jackson2203

Bay Aerials

8.525 9.150 8.8759.075 35.625

7 5 5 4 4

4

Paige Chew2212

Gymfinity

8.400 9.175 8.6009.150 35.325

9T 4 3 6 5

5

Mikayla Delenia2209

Champions Acad.

8.425 9.000 8.8008.675 34.900

8 8T 10T 5 6

6

Andee Poole2210

Clovis

8.925 8.800 8.1508.950 34.825

3 13 7 15 7

7

Sophia Mendoza2208

Cal Sports Center

8.700 9.000 8.4758.600 34.775

5 8T 14T 8T 8

8

Annaya Jones2214

Gymnastics Beat

8.400 8.775 8.4759.000 34.650

9T 14 6 8T 9

9

Candyce Junaid2206

Byers Roseville

8.550 9.000 8.2758.675 34.500

6 8T 10T 11 10

10

Annika Schmid2217

Redwood Empire

8.300 9.125 8.3508.600 34.375

13 6 14T 10 11T

11T

Heather Hutchinson2207

CCGI

8.175 8.900 8.5508.750 34.375

14 12 9 7 11T

11T

Lauren Roberts2215

Marin Elite

8.400 9.025 8.2508.625 34.300

9T 7 12T 12 13

13

Alyssa Dutra2205

Byers Roseville

8.350 8.650 7.2008.600 32.800

12 15 14T 17 14T

14T

Morgan Foraker2213

Gymnastics Beat

8.100 7.850 8.2258.625 32.800

15 17 12T 13T 14T

14T

Kaleigh Adams2204

Byers Roseville

8.000 8.125 8.2257.850 32.200

16 16 17 13T 16

16

Jenna Ogawa2201

Airborne

0.000 9.275 7.8759.125 26.275

17 3 4 16 17

17


